Tantalum Carbide Powder Offering
FISCAL YEAR 2020

DLA-Stockpile Materials-001-(BOA) - Tantalum Carbide Powder

Basic Ordering Agreement...

Date of Posting...................

Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt.........

Item # (K0000) Location

0528
0529
0530
0531

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN

August 10, 2020

August 11, 2020

12:00pm
Lot # Type
2 Powder
2 Powder
9 Powder
10 Powder

Brand

Wah Chang
Kennametal
Kennametal
Kennametal

# of Boxes
3

3
3
3

* All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal
and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate
DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal

Bulk Wt (Ibs)

1350.000
900.000
900.000
900.000

Contained (LbTa)

1258.741
839.787
839.083
839.083


https://business.dla.mil/landing/index.html

	W 7-15-14



